TF-FWS-816W8-H25-A10 Date:2007/05/03
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO.
UL NO./ Flame
Class
1653007200 (TF)PIN HEADER.7*2P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP JVE
21B22564-
XXS10B-
01G-6/3-
VXX
E107536 UL94V-0,
1700091803 (TF)Cable.D-SUB 9P(F).to D-SUB 9P(F).180cm Johnson 1700091803
E81280(S),E52534,
E186513,E107536,
E177713(S),E17149
7
1701140140 (TF)Flat Cable.14P-14P.2.54mm Pitch.140mm CATCH A003-437 E144392 / E162747,
1701240330 (TF)FLAT Cable.24P-24P.2.0mm Pitch.33cm CATCH A003-438 E186075,E162747,
1702151200 (TF)Power Cable.4P 2.54mm Housing(F).15P SATA Conn(F).12cm CATCH A003-436 E206838,E108485,
E75050,
1709070200 (TF)SATA CABLE.7P Pitch 1.27mm.180D.7P SATA Conn(F).20cm.for FWS-810 CATCH A003-435 E107536(M),E9611
8,
1757925008 (TF)SPS.100/240V.250W.ATX.1U(20cm).Active PFC.ZIPPY.H1U-6250P ZIPPY H1U-6250P E143756,
1759281600 (TF)Fan.40x40x28mm.Cable L=300mm.SUNON.GM1204PQV1-8AF.GN SUNON GM1204PQ
V1-8AF.GN E77551,
1992666601 (TF)Wire Mounts.Natural.品固.FW-2S-3M PINGOOD FW-2S-3M E41938(M)
UL94V-2,
1992666607 (TF)Cable Ties.Natural.品固.YJ-90 PINGOOD YJ-90 E101675(N),
1992666608 (TF)Cable Ties.Natural.品固.YJ-185 PINGOOD YJ-185 E101675
M918100010 (TF)Metal.Al+Cu.Heat Sink .207.5*188*38mm.for FWS-810/816.GlacialTech.9S-O0500000LSA1 GlacialTec
9S-
O0500000L
SA
E256821,
P408100000 (TF)Plastic.PC.LCM PLATE.Rev.0.0.for FWS-810 KUAN 1 P408100000 E50075,
FWB-816.Rev.A1.0 Date:2007/05/03
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO.
UL NO./ Flame
Class
1211101161 (TF)COIL.1.1uH.DIP Wire Size 2.3mm.35材 3wire 30Amp.三集瑞.LG-11AM12J19 TRIO LG-
11AM12J19
E201575,E85640,E
180908,E35586,
1211101264 (TF)COIL.1.2uH.20%.DIP Wire Size.1.8mm 18材 3wire 20Amp.TRIO.LG-12AM11C03 TRIO
LG-
12AM11C0
3
E85640,E35586,E2
01757,E180908,
1211106802 (TF)COIL.0.68uH.+/-20%.SMD.13.8*12.8*3.5mm.DCR=2.5m Ohm.Idc=28A.GOTREND.GSTC133P-R68MF GOTREND GSTC133P-
R68MF
E84081,
1214309002 (TF)Common Choke.4P.90 Ohm(100Mhz) 2.0*1.2mm SMD.永馳.YFD2012T#900S YOUTH YFD2012T#
900S
E84081(S),
1304414610 (TF)LED.5V.3∮.G/G/R&G/G.LENOO.L5146HGGSRGWGD40 LENOO
L5146HGGS
RGWGD40
E41938  V-2,
1601110201 (TF)Push Button Switch.4P.DIP.12V DC.50mA.威祈.1102VB SWITCHTECH 1102VB E164708 / E41797,
16515C0492 (TF)DDR2 SKT.DIP.240P.FOXCONN.AT24017-H3B-4F FOXCONN
AT24017-
H3B-4F
E93750,
1651612992 (TF)ZIF LGA 775 SKT.SMD.775P.FOXCONN.PE077526-1041-0D FOXCONN
PE077526-
1041-0D
E93750,
165251220B (TF)PHONE JACK.12P.90D.(F).DIP.RJ45 with LED.XMULTIPLE.XRJM-S-01-8-8-W29 XMULTIPLE
XRJM-S-01-
8-8-W29
E222840,
1653002100 (TF)PIN HEADER.2*1P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP JVE
21B12564-
XXS10B-
01G-6/3
E107536 UL94V-0,
1653003200 (TF)PIN HEADER.3*2P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP JVE
21B22564-
XXS10B-
01G-6/3-
VXX
E107536 UL94V-0,
1653004200 (TF)PIN HEADER.4*2P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP JVE
21B22564-
XXS10B-
01G-6/3-
VXX
E107536 UL94V-0,
1653005200 (TF)PIN HEADER.5*2P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP JVE
21B22564-
XXS10B-
01G-6/3-
VXX
E107536 UL94V-0,
1653205203 (TF)BOX HEADER.5*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP.凱迅.1147-000-10S CATCH 1147-000-
10S
E132701 UL94V-0
,
1653208200 (TF)BOX HEADER.8*2P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP.凱迅.1137-000-16S CATCH 1137-000-
16S
E107536(M)
UL94V-0,
1653212203 (TF)BOX HEADER.12*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP.凱迅.1147-000-24S CATCH 1147-000-
24S
E132701 UL94V-0,
1653220208 (TF)BOX HEADER.20*2P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP W/O PIN20(Blue).凱迅.1137-020-40SA CATCH 1137-020-
40SA
E107536(A)
UL94V-0,
1653300100 (TF)MINI JUMPER.(YELLOW) JVE
27S1002-
OPS60B-
01G-Y
E107536(M)
UL94V-0,E59481,
1653900034 (TF)Compact Flash Header.1.27mm.Ejector for Type II.SPEED TECH.N003@0011-100 SPEED TECH
N003@0011
-100
E192672,2352699(
E),
1653925216 (TF)Compact Flash Header.25*2P.90D.SMD.1.27mm pitch.for TypeII.SPEED TECH.N016@0140-004 SPEED TECH
N016@0140
-004
E192672,
FWB-816.Rev.A1.0 Date:2007/05/03
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO.
UL NO./ Flame
Class
1654262300 (TF)MINIPCI SLOT.124P.90D(F).SMD.FOXCONN.AS0B126-S99N-4F FOXCONN
AS0B126-
S99N-4F
E93750 UL94V-0,
165440910B (TF)D-SUB CONNECTOR.9P.90D(M).DIP.Green.Astron.DB6A-09-AMGN1-R Astron
DB6A-09-
AMGN1-R
E59481,
1654808304 (TF)USB CONNECTOR DUAL PORT.8P.90D.(F).for USB2.0.CONTEK.UFL2443-F1-01 CONTEK
UFL2443-
F1-01
E130155(M)
UL94V-0,
1654907003 (TF)SATA CONNECTOR.7P.180D(M).DIP.BLUE.TECHBEST.161S01-029A-L TECHBEST
161S01-
029A-L
E130155(M)
UL94V-0,
1655003010 (TF)WAFER.3P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP.凱迅.1190-700-03S CATCH 1190-700-
03S
E119177(M)
UL94V-0,
1655004011 (TF)WAFER.4P.180D.(M).2.5mm.W/LOCK POWER DIP.何迪.P201-04 HO BASE P201-04
E94662(T),E48285
C,
1655004014 (TF)WAFER.4P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP.凱迅.1190-700-042 CATCH 1190-700-
042
E132701 UL94V-0
,
1655404020 (TF)ATX POWER CONNECTOR.2P*2.180D.DIP.凱迅.1121-700-04S CATCH 1121-700-
04S
E132701 UL94V-0,
1655424020 (TF)ATX POWER CONNECTOR.12P*2.180D(M).DIP.凱迅.1121-700-24S CATCH 1121-700-
24S
E132701 UL94V-0,
1750119011 (TF)BATTERY.3V.200mA.SONY.CR2032 SONY CR2032 MH12566,
1750220320 (TF)Battery Holder.CR2032.LOTES.KB6615BP5L LOTES
KB6615BP5
L
E59481,
1751300002 (TF)RELAY.5VDC.2A.DIP.DPST.NEC.EC2-5NU NEC EC2-5NU E73266,
1752310000 (TF)PolySwitch.8V.1.1A(Max 40A).TYCO.miniSMDC110F-2 TYCO
miniSMDC1
10F-2
E74889,
1759100002 (TF)Buzzer.DIP.40mA.85dB P-P=6.5mm.志豐.KCG1206-DS KINGSTETE
KCG1206-
DS
E194246 UL94V-2,
1907B81602 (TF)PCB.FWB-816.Rev.A1.0.6Layers Green HIPER E224709
M06880M000 (TF)Metal.AL.Heat sink.36.8*36*10.1mm.研揚字型(藍色).For BGA Package.捷豐.JF-363602 CMT JF-363602
E41938(M)
UL94V-2,
M10810A000 (TF)METAL.AL.Heat sink.For HSB-810A 37.5*37.5*20mm.兌軒.SPR373721A SPRING SPREAD SPR373721 E96144,